Go At  On ' For | R | 29.4 | W Saddle River Rd 3.2
0.0 Start of route 0.0 L | 325 | Sparrowbush Rd = Crescent = | 1.6
L | 0.0 | Head north on East Drive 2.2 Masonicus
R | 2.2 | Exit park at Adam Clayton Powell | 0.9 R | 34.1 | Airmont Ave 2.3
Jr Blvd, then quick left onto 110th PIT | 36.4 | Lunch at Bagel Shop on right in | 1.1
St. shopping strip
R | 3.1 Riverside Dr 2.3 L | 37.5 | Spook Rock Rd 3.1
R |54 155th St. and bear left on River- | 0.2 BR | 40.6 | US-202 E 3.8
side Dr R | 444 | NY-45S 0.6
L |56 At 158th St. take 3rd left TRO | 0.3 L | 45.0 | S Mountain Rd 4.4
Riverside Dr R | 49.3 | Ridge Rd 1.4
R |59 | Wi162nd St 0.1 S | 50.8 | Cross CR-80 onto Strawtown Rd | 2.3
L | 6.0 | Fort Washington Ave 0.7 L | 53.0 | TRO Strawtown Rd 2.3
L 67 | W177th St 0.1 L | 55.3 | W Nyack Rd 0.4
QR | 6.8 | Cabrini Blvd 0.0 R | 55.7 | CR-15/Western Hwy 3.8
QL | 6.9 sidewalk and left again onto GW | 1.3 L | 59.5 | Highview Ave 0.1
Bridge ramp L | 59.6 | Greenbush Rd 0.0
R | 82 | Hudson Terrace 2.0 QR | 59.6 | Quick right onto Joseph B. Clarke | 1.5
L | 10.2 | E Palisade Ave 04 Rail-Trail
R | 10.6 | Summit St 0.4 R | 61.1 | Cross Washington St. TRO | 1.0
L | 11.0 | Chestnut St 0.3 Joseph B. Clarke Rail-Trail
R | 11.3 | N Woodland St 1.3 L | 62.1 | Oak Tree Rd 0.6
R | 12.6 | KentRd 0.2 R | 62.7 | NY-340 E. = County Rd. 4.7
L | 12.8 | E Clinton Ave 1.0 BR | 67.4 | Piermont Rd 1.3
R | 13.8 | Depeyster Ave 0.4 L | 68.7 | Hudson Ave 0.3
L | 14.2 | Highwood Ave 0.2 R | 69.0 | Magnolia Ave 0.6
R | 14.4 | Park St 0.2 L | 69.7 | Hillside Ave 0.0
L | 14.6 | Hudson Ave 0.0 QR | 69.7 | Serpentine Rd 0.4
QR | 14.7 | Knoll Rd 0.2 L | 70.1 | Westervelt Ave 0.2
R | 14.9 | Engle St 0.5 R | 70.2 | Engle St 0.1
R | 15.4 | Hillside Ave 0.4 L | 70.4 | Woodland Park Dr 0.4
L | 15.7 | Holland Ave 0.5 R | 70.8 | Leroy St 0.1
R | 16.2 | County Rd 0.2 QL | 70.8 | Churchill Rd 0.7
S | 16.5 | Straight on Anderson Ave 0.8 R | 71.5 | Woodland St 0.8
L | 17.3 | Closter Dock Rd 1.2 L | 72.3 | Lyncrest Rd 0.4
L | 18,5 | High St > Old Hook Rd. 1.9 R | 72.7 | Summit St 0.7
R | 20.4 | Bogerts Mill Rd 0.4 L | 73.4 | E Palisade Ave 0.4
L | 20.8 | Harriot Ave 0.2 R | 73.8 | Hudson Terrace 2.0
S | 21.0 | Rivervale Rd 2.9 L | 75.8 | GW Bridge bike path 1.3
L | 23.9 | Prospect Ave 1.6 R | 77.1 | Cabrini Blvd 0.1
R | 25.6 | Broadway 0.1 QR | 77.1 | W 177th St 0.0
L | 25.7 | Woodcliff Ave 1.4 QL | 77.2 | Haven Ave 0.5
R | 27.1 | Werimus Rd 0.2 R | 77.6 | Fort Washington Ave 0.1
L | 27.2 | Saddle River Rd 0.4 R | 77.8 | W 165th St 0.1
L | 27.7 | Woodcliff Lake Rd 0.9 QL | 77.8 | Riverside Dr 0.2
L | 28.6 | E Allendale Rd 0.8 BR | 78.1 | Riverside Dr W 4.6







